
Dear Guest,  

  

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Edge®. Before we set sail, please 

note an important update to our itinerary.  
 

To enhance our port offerings, we’ll now be arriving in Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii on 

September 29th at 7:00 AM - giving you another day to enjoy this remarkable 

destination. Additionally, we extended our time in Kailua Kona, Hawaii by two hours. As 

a result, we'll skip cruising by the Napali Coast. We're sorry for any inconvenience this 

change may cause. Below is the revised September 19, 2025 itinerary for your 

convenience.     
  

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

9/19/25 Fri Vancouver, British Columbia   5:00 PM 

9/20/25 Sat Victoria, British Columbia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

9/21/25 Sun Astoria, Oregon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 

9/22/25 Mon At Sea     

9/23/25 Tue At Sea     

9/24/25 Wed At Sea     

9/25/25 Thu At Sea     

9/26/25 Fri At Sea     

9/27/25 Sat Hilo, Hawaii 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

9/28/25 Sun Kailua Kona, Hawaii 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 

9/29/25 Mon Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 7:00 AM   

9/30/25 Tue Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii     

10/1/25 Wed Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii DEBARK   
 

   

Shore Excursions  

As your sailing approaches, feel free to browse all the incredible shore excursion options 

available via the Celebrity Cruises App or online at My Celebrity Cruises.  

Important Note:  
  

We’ll be tendering you ashore in Kailua Kona, Hawaii. Tenders are accessible to guests 

who use collapsible wheelchairs and who can take a few steps. Full time mobility 

scooter or wheelchair users who are unable to take a few steps may be unable to go 

ashore. Contact us at (866) 592-7225 or email special_needs@celebrity.com for more 

information.    
  

Thank you for understanding. We can’t wait to sail with you soon!   
   

Sincerely,   

Celebrity Cruises                                                        

https://www.celebritycruises.com/celebrity-app
https://www.celebritycruises.com/account/signin?goto=https:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com:443%2Fauth%2Foauth2%2Fauthorize%3Fredirect_uri%3Dhttps:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com%2Faccount%2Fauth%2Fprocess-token%2F%26state%3DJFJK4xn6GD1lTxp7-https:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com%2F%26nonce%3D9EN2HYdeExV9YMBBr%26response_type%3Did_token%2520token%26scope%3Dopenid%2520profile%2520vdsid%26client_id%3Dg9S023t74473ZUk909FN68F0b4N67PSOh92o04vL0BR6537pI2y2h94M6BbU7D6J
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